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1 NAND KISHORE BIHANI AP2924000011 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved 42E BLOCKE BLOCKSRI GANGANAGAR SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN 335001 Y 1

2 HIRAL KALPESH KOTHARIA AP2924000021 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
G/204SWAMINARAYAN AVENUEnullACE CROSS 
ROADnullNARANPURA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380013 N 0

3 NAVNIT LAXMANJI THAKOR AP2924000031 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved 141VACHALO VASVIRATALAVDI GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT 382355 N 0

4 BAL KISHAN BANSAL AP2924000041 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
SHOP NO 23POLICE STATION KE PASSHREE SHYAM 
MARKETHANUMANGARH TOWN HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN 335513 Y 1

5 PRITAM KUMAR AP2924000051 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved 151WARD NO 38GANDHI NAGARGANDHI NAGAR HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN 335512 N 0

6 AMIT GUPTA AP2924000071 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved S-58MAHESH NAGARTONK PHATAK JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302015 N 0

7 ASHISH JAIN AP2924000081 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved 803Barkat NagarAhinsha Park Ke PassTonk Phatak JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302015 Y 1

8 VANDANABEN AMITBHAI PUROHIT AP2924000091 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved c-220adishvarnagar societynr canal nikol roadnaroda AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 382325 Y 1

9 ASHWANI JAIN AP2924000101 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved 39/1532shiv ashramfirsts.p.j mukherjee margdelhidelhi DELHI DELHI 110006 Y 1

10 RESHU ACHARYA AP2924000111 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
c/o r v tradingout side sheetla gateout side sheetla gatenear 
dharnidhar ground BIKANER RAJASTHAN 334001 Y 1

11 BHADRESH KIRITBHAI RATHOD AP2924000121 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
BLOCK NO A/5-Anear diamond millSECOND 
FLOORSARDAR PATEL MAllnikol gam AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 382350 Y 1

12 ASSET WORTH AP2924000131 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved office no. 405dr.house parimal gardenambavadiahmedabad AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380006 N 0

13 TUSHAR JASHWANTLAL PRAJAPATI AP2924000151 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
80RAMESHWARPARKNEAR GAURI 
CINEMARAJENDRAPARK ROADODHAV AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 382415 Y 1

14 SIDHARTH VERMA AP2924000181 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved 4-C-30Jawahar NagarSriganganagarSriganganagar SRIGANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN 335001 Y 1

15 SOMYA JATAWAT AP2924000201 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
17PANCHU BABU KA AHATAPOWER HOUSE ROADNEAR 
SEN COLONY JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302015 Y 1

16 ALOK ARYA AP2924000211 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved main marketward no9tamkor JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN 331026 Y 1

17 RAVINDRA VYAS AP2924000221 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
2-KHA-1CHOPASANI HOUSING 
BOARDJODHPURNANDANWAN JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 342008 N 0

18 PREM PRAKASH BAJITPURIA AP2924000231 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
PLOT NO 125JSEL BUILDING1ST FLOORJLN 
MARGINDRA PALACEMALVIYA NAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302017 Y 1

19 HEMLATA GANGWAR AP2924000241 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved e-125nirman nagarajmer roadJAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302019 Y 1

20 VYOM S. POOJARA AP2924000261 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved Talav StreetDhrangadhraDhrangadhraSURENDRANAGAR SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT 363310 Y 1

21 SACHIN AP2924000271 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved ward no 6kalyan dvar ke passnoharnohar HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN 335523 Y 1

22 MAKHAN LAL SAINI AP2924000281 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved ward no 35dhani bhanawalichiranachirana JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN 333303 Y 1

23 SHALU AP2924000291 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
SHOP NO 42,1ST FLOORPRATAP 
MARKETSRIGANGANAGAR SRIGANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN 335001 Y 1

24 PARAG BRIJESHBHAI PATEL AP2924000311 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
B-502FORUM APPARTMENTB/H VISHVAKARMA 
TEMPLECHANDLODIA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 382481 N 0

25 NIKHLESH BANSAL AP2924000321 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
1ST FLOOR,SHOP NO-1,NEAR CANARA BANK,NEW 
DHAN MANDI ROAD SRIGANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN 335001 N 0

26 DINESH SHARMA AP2924000331 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
22, ABHISHEK VIHAR,GANDHI PATHVAISHALI 
NAGARJAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302021 N 0

27 NIRAV JITENDRABHAI VORA AP2924000361 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
HOME NO. 9-AJINTAN ROADAMRUTKUNJ 
SOCIETYSURENDRANAGAR SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT 363001 N 0

28 SHIVANI AP2924000371 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
Flat No. 64-ANakodar RoadSilver Residency 
AppartmentsJalandhar-I, JalandharTower Town Colony JALANDHAR PUNJAB 144014 N 0

29 AMIBEN NEHALKUMAR PATEL AP2924000391 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved Near BahdarKali Mata MandirUnavaUnava MEHSANA GUJARAT 384160 N 0

30 RINKU BHANWARLAL VYAS AP2924000411 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved 11/624CHOPASNIHOUSING BORADJODHPUR JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 342008 N 0

31 GAJA RAM AP2924000421 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved RatanpuraRatanpuraBarmerBarmer BARMER RAJASTHAN 344031 N 0

32 RAHUL ROHILA AP2924000431 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved 799/2Veena Vihar ColonyMali MohallaFoy Sagar Road AJMER RAJASTHAN 305001 N 0

33 ABHISHEK JAIN AP2924000441 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved hOUSE NO.7-C-33Mahaveer Nagariii KOTA RAJASTHAN 324005 N 0

34 ASHUTOSH TANWAR AP2924000451 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved Flat No. 905UDB Skyway ApartmentMurlipuraMurlipura JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302039 Y 1

35 NITIN AGARWAL AP2924000461 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved E-43JAMNA NAGARAJMER ROADSODALA JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302006 Y 1

36 KISHAN THAKKAR AP2924000471 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved A-18Akruti TownshipBethak RoadKhambat ANAND GUJARAT 388620 N 0

37 VINOD KUMAR GUPTA AP2924000491 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved D-268Gokalpuri SabapurSabhapurdelhi DELHI DELHI 110094 N 0

38 PRITI HOUSHARAM BORGE AP2924000501 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
A-1,Railway ColonyNear Gurukrupa School CTMAmraiwadi, 
Ahmedbad city AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380026 N 0

39 UMA CHOUHAN AP2924000511 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved A-6/7Puri GaliMaujpurNorth East Delhi DELHI DELHI 110053 Y 1

40 RAJESH KUMAR JHA AP2924000141 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved Katanikalankalanludhiana LUDHIANA PUNJAB 141113 Y 1

41 ABHINAV SIDANA AP2924000521 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
19 C2ND FLOORINDUSTRIAL AREAOPPOSITE POLICE 
LINE SRIGANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN 335001 N 0

42 BHARATKUMAR SHANTILAL JAIN AP2924000531 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
SF-202Vasupujya arcadeNear Mangal 
VidhyalayaNavrangpuraAhmedabad City Ellisbridge AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380006 N 0

43 PAWAN KUMAR ACHARYA AP2924000541 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
Mahavir jain mandir ke samneAcharyo ka chowkAcharyo ka 
chowkBikaner BIKANER RAJASTHAN 334001 N 0

44 BABITA AP2924000551 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved 3503Gali No. 2Sher VilasAirforce JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 342001 N 0

45 POONAM SINGHAL AP2924000561 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved 2/2425Gill ColonyGill ColonySaharanpur SAHARANPUR UTTAR PRADESH 247001 Y 1

46 MEWARA ASSOCIATES AP2924000571 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved Mewara BhawanCycle MarketPanna NiwasPanna Niwas JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 342001 N 0

47 JIGNESH DILIPBHAI BHATT AP2924000591 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
F-201Sahaj SolitaireOpp. APMC MarketVasnaAhmedabad 
City, Paldi AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380007 Y 1

48 ALAKA SINGH AP2924000611 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved 409Kohali ColonyLal Danth Bithoria No-1Haripur Nayak NAINITAL UTTARAKHAND 263139 Y 1

49 VIKAS GOYAL AP2924000621 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
Shivaji  ColonyJanta Bhawan RoadOpp Sirsa ClubMain Gate 
Sirsa SIRSA HARYANA 125055 N 0

50 SURESH KUMAR AP2924000651 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved N-6 ADDA FlatsMandir MargSaket NEW DELHI DELHI 110017 N 0

51 AMIT GARG AP2924000661 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved Agrawal Dharamshala SadanShop No. 5Ward No. 5Ward No. 5 SADUL SAHAR RAJASTHAN 335062 N 0
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52 HEMANT DAGA AP2924000671 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved Near Setha Ram ChowkDhana MohallaMadhaniyaMadhaniya JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 342305 N 0

53 REKHA VYAS AP2924000681 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
Kikani Vyas ChowkKikani Vyas ChowkKikani Vyas 
ChowkBikaner BIKANER RAJASTHAN 334001 N 0

54 RITU AP2924000721 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved Chauki NihalganjChauki NihalganjDhaulpurDholpur DHOLPUR RAJASTHAN 328001 N 0

55 MONA VIPULKUMAR ADROJA AP2924000711 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
Block No-203Nandanvan Apartment B-4Behind Asha 
Residency150 Ft. Ring Road, Mavdi RAJKOT GUJARAT 360004 N 0

56 SUNITA SONI AP2924000731 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
Near Riktiya Bheruji TempleNear Riktiya Bheruji TempleNear 
Riktiya Bheruji TempleNear Riktiya Bheruji Temple JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 342001 N 0

57 SWETA JAYENTILAL RATHOD AP2924000741 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
402, Shilp AppartmentNr. Vidhyanagar 
SchoolNarodaAhmadabad City, Saijpur, Bogha SAIJPUR GUJARAT 382345 N 0

58 VISHNU KANT PARIKH AP2924000751 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved SilanwadNagaurNagaurJael NAGAUR RAJASTHAN 341023 N 0

59 TEJAS MAHESHKUMAR KADECHA AP2924000761 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved D-19/2Sai Niketan 5Vibhusha RoadBopal, Ghuma AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380058 Y 1

60 HAR CHARAN LAL AP2924000771 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved 20Village Gauneri DaanJahanabadPilibhit PILIBHIT MADHYA PRADESH 262001 N 0

61 NEETU RAM SHARMA AP2924000791 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved 284Dalavale Ki DhaniDalavale Ki DhaniKanota KANOTA RAJASTHAN 302012 N 0

62 BHUMIKA MEHUL SHAH AP2924000841 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved G-501ICB Park, Near Vandematram CityGotaChandlodiya AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 382481 Y 1

63 TAPAN JAGDISHBHAI PATEL AP2924000851 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
M-33/275Vidhiynagar Flats, 132, Ring Road,Keshavbag Party 
Plot,AmbawadiManekbagAhemdabad AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380015 N 0

64 SHIV RAJ BISHNOI AP2924000871 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved PithrasarPithrasarBikaner BIKANER RAJASTHAN 334803 N 0

65 KASHMIRABEN KAUSHIKKUMAR PATEL AP2924000881 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
Maha Kali Mandir PaseMaha Kali Mandir 
PaseDhamasanaDhamasana GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT 382740 N 0

66 MITULKUMAR N SHAH AP2924000891 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved MANORATH, SHAHBHUVANJALALPOE ROADNAVSARI NAVSARI GUJARAT 396445 Y 1

67 ANILKUMAR VISHWANATH JANA AP2924000901 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved B-7Amrdip ApartmentB/h Navjeevan Hotel,Nikol Gam Road AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 382350 N 0

68 PREM PRAKASH AP2924000911 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved TOLA SEHIRAM RIKH KI DHANIJHUNJHUNUNCHIRAWA CHIRAWA RAJASTHAN 333026 N 0

69 RAVI KHANDELWAL AP2924000921 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
OPP BHRAMPURI THANA,PLOT NO 181 GOVIND NAGAR 
EASTAMER ROADSHIVAJI MARG JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302002 Y 1

70 BAJRANG LAL CHOUDHARY AP2924000941 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
95MO. DUSADON KA SHRIMADHOPURTEHSIL 
SHRIMAHOPURSIKAR SIKAR RAJASTHAN 332715 N 0

71 LAKHAN SHARMA AP2924000951 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved Pancholi Mohalla,BhandrejDausa DAUSA RAJASTHAN 303501 N 0

72 BHANU PRATAP SINGH RAJAWAT AP2924000971 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved 25KALYAN COLONYKHATIPURAJAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302012 N 0

73 GAURAV KUMAR MISHRA AP2924000981 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
5-A,GOKULDHAM NEAR HATHOJ PHATAKSIRSI 
ROAD,JHOTWARA JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302012 N 0

74 REKHA ACHARYA AP2924000991 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
MOTI MAHALBITHALNATH JI MANDIR KE SAMNE 
WALI GALITELIWADA CHOWK BIKANER RAJASTHAN 334001 Y 1

75 VIKAS SINGAL AP2924001001 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
Sco No. 11Marry Gold Spaces Opp Bollywood Heights 2Peer 
Muchalla Zirakpur MOHALI PUNJAB 140603 N 0

76 MEGHA SHARMA AP2924001011 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
A9, VIVEKANAND COLONYBehind Ganganagar sugar 
milljhotwara JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302012 N 0

77 BAHETI MONEY MART AP2924001031 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
E-13,SHREE RAM BHAWANMAHESH NAGAR80-FEET 
ROADJAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302015 Y 1

78 MAMRAJ BALAI AP2924001041 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved 52ANAND VIHARNANGAL JAISA BOHRAJHOTWARA JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302012 N 0

79 DHARA J PATEL AP2924001051 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
403SIDDHI VINAYAK COMPLEXR V DESAI ROAD 
PAINTERTANAJI LANE VADODARA GUJARAT 390001 N 0

80 ZALA MAHIPALSINH VANRAJSINH AP2924001061 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
SUKI SAJADIYALISARDHAR, KOTDASANGANISUKI, 
SAJADIYALI,SAJADIALI SUKI RAJKOT GUJARAT 360025 Y 1

81 RACHNA BIHANI AP2924001081 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved 80VRINDAVAN VIHAR,GAGAN PATHGanganaGAR SRIGANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN 335001 N 0

82 JITENDRA SINGH BHATI AP2924001091 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
14-B, KHUSHI VIHAR,MANSAROVARNEAR PATRAKAR, 
COLONY, JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302020 N 0

83 NEELU SHARMA AP2924001101 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
115,LAVAKUSH NAGAR 1, RADHAGOVINDMANDIR KE 
PASSTONK FATA, LAL KOTHI JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302015 N 0

84 MAMTA AP2924001111 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved 69,DEEP NADEEP NAGARSODALANEW SANGANER ROAD JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302019 N 0

85 PRIYANKA AP2924001121 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved Shop No. 28Model ColonyCity Hospital Ke samne SRIGANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN 335001 Y 1

86 JASPAL GOYAL AP2924001131 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved C-4, Surajpura,Near Khaturia ColonyBikaner BIKANER RAJASTHAN 334001 N 0

87 CHIRAG JAIN AP2924001141 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved E-152RAM PATH SHYAM NAGARSODALA JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302019 N 0

88 SONU BANSAL AP2924000831 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved HOUSE NO. 336-337,Housing Board ColonySirsa Road HISAR HARYANA 125001 Y 1

89 RITU SHARMA AP2924001151 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved 9,MURLIPURA GRAMWARD NO.6MURLIPURA JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302039 N 0

90 NEERAJ SHARMA AP2924001161 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
G-2, C-19BALAJI RESIDENCYSunrise Cityniwaru 
roadJhotwara JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302012 N 0

91 AMAN PREET SINGH AP2924001171 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved E-5GANGANAGARSriganganagar SRIGANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN 335001 N 0

92 KAVITA TANWAR AP2924001181 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
PLOT NO A-23MAA VAISHNO NAGARGANDHI PATH PRN 
200FT JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302021 Y 1

93 DILIPBHAI CHAUDHARI AP2924001201 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved 33AMRUT VIHAR SOCIETYVAGHEL ROAD, PALAN HARIJ GUJARAT 384240 N 0

94 RAM BABU GUPTA AP2924001211 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved DIWATHYA MOHALLADAUSADAUSA DAUSA RAJASTHAN 303303 N 0

95 RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA AP2924001221 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved 124, Agra Road,PALDI MEENA,Jamdoli JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302031 Y 1

96 RAI SHREE PARAKH AP2924001241 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
109,W/N 10 NEAR PARAKH GUEST HOUSEBHURA 
CHOWKNOKHA BIKANER RAJASTHAN 334803 Y 1

97 KAILASHKUMAR VINODCHANDRA DARI AP2924001281 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved B-1303ORCHID DIVINESOUTH BOPALSOUTH BOPAL AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380058 N 0

98 MEET HARSHADBHAI THAKKAR AP2924001291 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
a-3sNEHADARI APARTMENT3SHREYAS 
TEKRAAMBAWADIAMBAWADI AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380015 Y 1

99 MAHENDRA KUMAR SEN AP2924001321 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved 114 SHIVAM VIHARPEETHWAShathoj jaipur jhotwara JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302012 N 0

100 MANOJ AP2924001231 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved ManglapuraNagaurnagaur NAGAUR RAJASTHAN 341508 N 0

101 MOHAN LAL GUPTA AP2924000701 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved Ward No. 08Main Bajar, PandolaBarodaSheopur SHEOPUR MADHYA PRADESH 476339 N 0

102 KAMAL YADAV AP2924000781 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved GUDALIYADHANKYADHANKYAJAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302012 N 0

103 HARISH YADAV AP2924001271 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved 16Gudalya,Post-DhanakyaJAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302012 N 0

104 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA AP2924000801 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
Plot No. D-6, Flat No. 101Kardhani SchemeGovindpuraKalwar 
RoadJhotwara JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302012 N 0

105 RAMESH CHANDRA YADAV AP2924000821 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved GurliyaDhankyaDHANKYAJAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302012 Y 1

106 RAHUL YADAV AP2924001261 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
27Haritwalo Yadavo Ki DhaniVillage-
TiwadiwalaDhankiyAShrirampura JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302012 N 0
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1 NAND KISHORE BIHANI AP0166050148761 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved 42E BLOCKE BLOCKSRI GANGANAGAR SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN 335001 Y 1

2 PRITAM KUMAR AP0166050151568 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved 151WARD NO 38GANDHI NAGARGANDHI NAGAR HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN 335512 N 0

3 ASHISH JAIN AP0166050154173 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved 803Barkat NagarAhinsha Park Ke PassTonk Phatak JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302015 N 0

4 AMIT GUPTA AP0166050154181 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved S-58MAHESH NAGARTONK PHATAK JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302015 N 0

5 BHADRESH KIRITBHAI RATHOD AP0166050157060 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
BLOCK NO A/5-Anear diamond millSECOND FLOORSARDAR 
PATEL MAllnikol gam roadTHAKKARBAPA NAGAR AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 382350 N 0

6 VANDANABEN AMITBHAI PUROHIT AP0166050156923 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved c-220adishvarnagar societynr canal nikol roadnaroda AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 382325 N 0

7 RESHU ACHARYA AP0166050156959 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
c/o r v tradingout side sheetla gateout side sheetla gatenear 
dharnidhar ground BIKANER RAJASTHAN 334001 N 0

8 ASHWANI JAIN AP0166050156969 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved 39/1532shiv ashramfirsts.p.j mukherjee margdelhidelhi DELHI DELHI 110006 Y 1

9 TUSHAR JASHWANTLAL PRAJAPATI AP0166050156910 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
80RAMESHWARPARKNEAR GAURI 
CINEMARAJENDRAPARK ROADODHAV AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 382415 Y 1

10 BAL KISHAN BANSAL AP0166050157515 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
SHOP NO 23POLICE STATION KE PASSHREE SHYAM 
MARKETHANUMANGARH TOWN HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN 335513 Y 1

11 ASSET WORTH AP0166050158161 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved office no. 405dr.house parimal gardenambavadiahmedabad AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380006 N 0

12 SIDHARTH VERMA AP0166050165322 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved 4-C-30Jawahar NagarSriganganagarSriganganagar SRIGANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN 335001 Y 1

13 SOMYA JATAWAT AP0166050166268 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
17PANCHU BABU KA AHATAPOWER HOUSE ROADNEAR 
SEN COLONY JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302015 N 0

14 ALOK ARYA AP0166050165689 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved main marketward no9tamkor JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN 331026 Y 1

15 RAVINDRA VYAS AP0166050166070 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
2-KHA-1CHOPASANI HOUSING 
BOARDJODHPURNANDANWAN JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 342008 N 0

16 PIYUSH BAJITPURIA AP0166050166439 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
PLOT NO 125JSEL BUILDING1ST FLOORJLN 
MARGINDRA PALACEMALVIYA NAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302017 Y 1

17 VYOM S. POOJARA AP0166050167206 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved Talav StreetDhrangadhraDhrangadhraSURENDRANAGAR SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT 363310 N 0

18 SACHIN AP0166050167271 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved ward no 6kalyan dvar ke passnoharnohar HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN 335523 Y 1

19 MAKHAN LAL SAINI AP0166050167350 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved ward no 35dhani bhanawalichiranachirana JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN 333303 Y 1

20 SHALU AP0166050167521 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
SHOP NO 42,1ST FLOORPRATAP 
MARKETSRIGANGANAGAR SRIGANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN 335001 Y 1

21 MONIKA JAIN AP0166050167763 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved Plot No 83, Shivpuri Colony, Satya Nagar Jhotwara Jaipur RAJASTHAN 302012 N 0

22 NIKHLESH BANSAL AP0166050167964 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
1ST FLOOR,SHOP NO-1,NEAR CANARA BANK,NEW DHAN 
MANDI ROAD SRIGANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN 335001 N 0

23 GOURAV AGRAWAL AP0166050168364 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved Radha Bagh Colony, Ward No 20, Chomu JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 303702 N 0

24 SHIVANI AP0166050170381 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
Flat No. 64-ANakodar RoadSilver Residency 
AppartmentsJalandhar-I, JalandharTower Town Colony JALANDHAR PUNJAB 144014 N 0

25 AMIBEN NEHALKUMAR PATEL AP0166050171513 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved Near BahdarKali Mata MandirUnavaUnava MEHSANA GUJARAT 384160 N 0

26 RINKU BHANWARLAL VYAS AP0166050171526 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved 11/624CHOPASNIHOUSING BORADJODHPUR JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 342008 N 0

27 GAJA RAM AP0166050171773 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved RatanpuraRatanpuraBarmerBarmer BARMER RAJASTHAN 344031 N 0

28 ASHUTOSH TANWAR AP0166050172262 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved Flat No. 905UDB Skyway ApartmentMurlipuraMurlipura JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302039 Y 1

29 NITIN AGARWAL AP0166050172308 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved E-43JAMNA NAGARAJMER ROADSODALA JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302006 N 0

30 KISHAN THAKKAR AP0166050172502 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved A-18Akruti TownshipBethak RoadKhambat ANAND GUJARAT 388620 Y 1

31 VINOD KUMAR GUPTA AP0166050173224 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved D-268Gokalpuri SabapurSabhapurdelhi DELHI DELHI 110094 N 0

32 BABITA AP0166050175944 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved 3503Gali No. 2Sher VilasAirforce JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 342001 N 0

33 PRITI HOUSHARAM BORGE AP0166050173975 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
A-1,Railway ColonyNear Gurukrupa School CTMAmraiwadi, 
Ahmedbad city AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380026 N 0

34 RAJESH KUMAR JHA AP0166050174117 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved Katanikalankalanludhiana LUDHIANA PUNJAB 141113 N 0

35 UMA CHOUHAN AP0166050174116 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved A-6/7Puri GaliMaujpurNorth East Delhi DELHI DELHI 110053 Y 1

36 ABHINAV SIDANA AP0166050174382 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
19 C2ND FLOORINDUSTRIAL AREAOPPOSITE POLICE 
LINE SRIGANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN 335001 N 0

37 PAWAN KUMAR ACHARYA AP0166050174879 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
Mahavir jain mandir ke samneAcharyo ka chowkAcharyo ka 
chowkBikaner BIKANER RAJASTHAN 334001 N 0

38 BHARATKUMAR SHANTILAL JAIN AP0166050175935 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
SF-202Vasupujya arcadeNear Mangal 
VidhyalayaNavrangpuraAhmedabad City Ellisbridge AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380006 N 0

39 POONAM SINGHAL AP0166050176169 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved 2/2425Gill ColonyGill ColonySaharanpur SAHARANPUR UTTAR PRADESH 247001 Y 1

40 MEWARA ASSOCIATES AP0166050177106 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved Mewara BhawanCycle MarketPanna NiwasPanna Niwas JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 342001 N 0

41 ALAKA SINGH AP0166050179894 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved 409Kohali ColonyLal Danth Bithoria No-1Haripur Nayak NAINITAL UTTARAKHAND 263139 Y 1

42 VIKAS GOYAL AP0166050180189 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved Shivaji  ColonyJanta Bhawan RoadOpp Sirsa ClubMain Gate Sirsa SIRSA HARYANA 125055 N 0

43 SURESH KUMAR AP0166050181436 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved N-6 ADDA FlatsMandir MargSaket NEW DELHI DELHI 110017 N 0

44 ANIL DAGA AP0166050181531 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved Outside Nagauri Gate ,Opposite Bhati Ramsinghji Memoreal Hall JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 342001 N 0

45 AMIT GARG AP0166050182910 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved Agrawal Dharamshala SadanShop No. 5Ward No. 5Ward No. 5 SADUL SAHAR RAJASTHAN 335062 N 0

46 REKHA VYAS AP0166050194178 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved Kikani Vyas ChowkKikani Vyas ChowkKikani Vyas ChowkBikaner BIKANER RAJASTHAN 334001 Y 1

47 RITU AP0166050196307 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved Chauki NihalganjChauki NihalganjDhaulpurDholpur DHOLPUR RAJASTHAN 328001 N 0

48 SUNITA SONI AP0166050198913 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
Near Riktiya Bheruji TempleNear Riktiya Bheruji TempleNear 
Riktiya Bheruji TempleNear Riktiya Bheruji Temple JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 342001 N 0

49 TEJAS MAHESHKUMAR KADECHA AP01660501100373 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved D-19/2Sai Niketan 5Vibhusha RoadBopal, Ghuma AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380058 N 0

50 HAR CHARAN LAL AP01660501101923 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved 20Village Gauneri DaanJahanabadPilibhit PILIBHIT MADHYA PRADESH 262001 N 0

51 TAPAN JAGDISHBHAI PATEL AP01660501108413 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
M-33/275Vidhiynagar Flats, 132, Ring Road,Keshavbag Party 
Plot,AmbawadiManekbagAhemdabad AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380015 N 0

52 MITULKUMAR N SHAH AP01660501109905 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved MANORATH, SHAHBHUVANJALALPOE ROADNAVSARI NAVSARI GUJARAT 396445 N 0

53 RAVI KHANDELWAL AP01660501110801 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
OPP BHRAMPURI THANA,PLOT NO 181 GOVIND NAGAR 
EASTAMER ROADSHIVAJI MARG JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302002 Y 1

54 REKHA ACHARYA AP01660501113010 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
MOTI MAHALBITHALNATH JI MANDIR KE SAMNE WALI 
GALITELIWADA CHOWK BIKANER RAJASTHAN 334001 Y 1

55 MEGHA SHARMA AP01660501113183 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
A9, VIVEKANAND COLONYBehind Ganganagar sugar 
milljhotwara JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302012 N 0

56 BAHETI MONEY MART AP01660501113853 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
E-13,SHREE RAM BHAWANMAHESH NAGAR80-FEET 
ROADJAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302015 N 0

57 DHARA J PATEL AP01660501115499 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
403SIDDHI VINAYAK COMPLEXR V DESAI ROAD 
PAINTERTANAJI LANE VADODARA GUJARAT 390001 N 0

58 ZALA MAHIPALSINH VANRAJSINH AP01660501116894 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
SUKI SAJADIYALISARDHAR, KOTDASANGANISUKI, 
SAJADIYALI,SAJADIALI SUKI RAJKOT GUJARAT 360025 Y 1

59 JITENDRA SINGH BHATI AP01660501118854 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
14-B, KHUSHI VIHAR,MANSAROVARNEAR PATRAKAR, 
COLONY, JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302020 N 0

60 MAMTA AP01660501120602 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved 69,DEEP NADEEP NAGARSODALANEW SANGANER ROAD JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302019 N 0

61 PRIYANKA AP01660501120870 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved Shop No. 28Model ColonyCity Hospital Ke samne SRIGANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN 335001 Y 1

62 JASPAL GOYAL AP01660501121846 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved C-4, Surajpura,Near Khaturia ColonyBikaner BIKANER RAJASTHAN 334001 N 0
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63 SONU BANSAL AP01660501123224 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved HOUSE NO. 336-337,Housing Board ColonySirsa Road HISAR HARYANA 125001 N 0

64 RAI SHREE PARAKH AP01660501129992 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
109,W/N 10 NEAR PARAKH GUEST HOUSEBHURA 
CHOWKNOKHA BIKANER RAJASTHAN 334803 N 0

65 KAILASHKUMAR VINODCHANDRA DARI AP01660501147490 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved B-1303ORCHID DIVINESOUTH BOPALSOUTH BOPAL AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380058 N 0

66 MEET HARASHADBHAI THAKKAR AP01660501152048 PROPRIETORSHIP Approved
a-3sNEHADARI APARTMENT3SHREYAS 
TEKRAAMBAWADIAMBAWADI AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380015 Y 1



(Exchange Wise)
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1 Meet Harshadbhai Thakkar Individual APPROVED A-3 Snehadari apartmentShreyas Tekra, amwabadiAhmedabad Gujarat 380015 N 0
2 USHA DEVI Individual APPROVED 286, JAT MOHALLA, NADBI, AROUNDHANTRA, BHARATPUR, RAJ.Bharatpur Rajasthan 321601 N 0
3 Rashmi Ojha 43849 Individual APPROVED S D 58 Shanti NagarBehind  E S I RoadAjmer RoadJaipur Rajasthan 302006 N 0
4 Nand Kishore Bihani 68850 Individual APPROVED 42 E Block Sri Ganganagar Rajasthan 335001 N 0
5 Thakor Navnit Laxmanji 69641 Individual APPROVED 141, Vachalo Vas,Vira Talavdi Gandhinagar Gujarat 382355 N 0
6 RAJESH KUMAR JHA 105493 Individual APPROVED S/O BAM SHANKAR JHA , KOT GANGURAI Ludhiana Punjab 141113 N 0
7 BHADRESH KIRITBHAI RATHOD 105935 Individual APPROVED BLOCK NO A/5 A SECOND FLOOR SARDAR PATEL MALLNR DIAMOND MILL NIKOL GAM ROAD THAKKARBAPANAGRAhmedabad Gujarat 380001 N 0
8 SEEMA SANJAY VIRAT 109552 Individual APPROVED ALARCA HOUSE, 11TH E ROADSARDARPURAJodhpur Rajasthan 342003 N 0
9 ALOK ARYA 109571 Individual APPROVED MAIN MARKETWARD NO 9, TAMKOR Jhunjhunu Rajasthan 331026 N 0

10 SOMYA JATAWAT 109588 Individual APPROVED 17 PANCHU BABU KA AHATANEAR SEN COLONY POWER HOUSE ROADJaipur Rajasthan 302015 N 0
11 RAVINDRA VYAS 109667 Individual APPROVED 2-KHA-1CHOPASANI HOUSING BOARD Jodhpur Rajasthan 342008 N 0
12 PIYUSH BAJITPURIA 110063 Individual APPROVED ROOM NO 125, JLN MARG, INDRA PALACEMALVIYA NAGAR, JSEL BUILDING, 1ST FLOORJaipur Rajasthan 302017 Y 1
13 SIDHARTH VERMA 110249 Individual APPROVED SHOP NO 10, NEW SABZI MANDISURATGARHSuratgarh Rajasthan 335804 N 0
14 VYOM S. POOJARA 110514 Proprietor APPROVED TALAV STREETDHRANGADHRA Surendra Nagar Gujarat 363310 N 0
15 CR FIN SERVICES 110617 Proprietor APPROVED VIJAY COMPLEX SHOP NO. 8, FIRST FLOOR, OUTSIDE SHITLA GATEDHARINDHAR GROUND ROADBikaner Rajasthan 334001 N 0
16 SACHIN 110629 Proprietor APPROVED WARD NO 6KALYAN DVAR KE PASS NOHARHanumangarh Rajasthan 335523 N 0
17 MAKHAN LAL SAINI 110878 Individual APPROVED WARD NO 35, DHANI BHANAWALICHIRANAJhunjhunu Rajasthan 333303 Y 1
18 SHALU . 110974 Individual APPROVED SHOP NO 42, 1ST FLOORPRATAP MARKET Sri Ganganagar Rajasthan 335001 N 0
19 GOURAV AGRAWAL 111601 Individual APPROVED RADHA BAG COLONYWARD NO 20, CHOMU, HAROTAJaipur Rajasthan 303702 N 0
20 DINESH SHARMA 111969 Individual APPROVED 22, ABHISHEK VIHAR, GANDHI PATHVAISHALI NAGARJaipur Rajasthan 302021 N 0
21 AMIBEN NEHALKUMAR PATEL 113671 Individual APPROVED Near Bahdar Kali Mata MandirUnava Mehsana Gujarat 384160 N 0
22 RINKU BHANWARLAL VYAS 113936 Individual APPROVED 11/624, CHOPASNI HOUSING BORAD Jodhpur Rajasthan 342008 N 0
23 GAJA RAM 114161 Individual APPROVED Ratanpura Barmer Rajasthan 344031 N 0
24 RAHUL ROHILA 114226 Individual APPROVED 799/2, Veena Vihar Colony, Mali MohallaFoy Sagar RoadAjmer Rajasthan 305001 N 0
25 ASHUTOSH TANWAR 114459 Individual APPROVED Flat No. 905,UDB Skyway Apartment, MurlipuraJaipur Rajasthan 302039 N 0
26 VINOD KUMAR GUPTA 114744 Individual APPROVED D-268, Gokalpuri, Sabapur Delhi, Sabhapur Delhi Delhi 110094 N 0
27 SHAHZMA KHAN 114870 Individual APPROVED House No. 11/6990, Mohalla Khakroban, SaharanpurSaharanpur Uttar Pradesh 247001 N 0
28 JAI AMBEY TRADING CO. 115083 Proprietor APPROVED Shop No.04, Block D,Sub Mandi Yard Sri Ganganagar Rajasthan 335001 N 0
29 HITESHKUMAR RAMANLAL SONI 115403 Individual APPROVED 53/1, Bhimravnagar Society, Kalapinagar, Meghaninagar, Ahmedabad CityAhmedabad Gujarat 360016 N 0
30 MADHAV GUPTA 115429 Individual APPROVED 20, Parivahan Nagar, Khatipura, Jhotwara Jaipur Rajasthan 302012 N 0
31 ABHINAV SIDANA 115536 Individual APPROVED 19 C, 2ND FLOOR, INDUSTRIAL AREA, OPPOSITE POLICE LINESri Ganganagar Rajasthan 335001 N 0
32 PAWAN KUMAR ACHARYA 115841 Individual APPROVED Mahavir jain mandir ke samne, Acharyo ka chowkBikaner Rajasthan 334001 N 0
33 BABITA . 116395 Individual APPROVED 3503, Gali No. 2, Sher VilasAirforce Jodhpur Rajasthan 342001 N 0
34 RAVEENA BISHNOI 119424 Individual APPROVED 2 BNPM-B, GANGANAGAR, SURATGARH Suratgarh Rajasthan 335804 N 0
35 ALAKA SINGH 119780 Individual APPROVED 409, Kohali Colony, Lal Danth Bithoria No-1, Haripur NayakNainital Uttarakhand 263139 N 0
36 VIKAS GOYAL 119844 Individual APPROVED Shivaji  Colony, Janta Bhawan Road Opp Sirsa Club Main Gate SirsaSirsa Haryana 125055 N 0
37 ASHISH JAIN 120417 Individual APPROVED 803, Barkat Nagar, Ahinsha Park Ke Pass, Tonk PhatakJaipur Rajasthan 302015 N 0
38 SURESH KUMAR 121752 Individual APPROVED N-6 A, DDA Flats, Mandir Marg, Saket, New Delhi, South DelhiDelhi Delhi 110017 N 0
39 AMIT GARG 121830 Individual APPROVED Agrawal Dharamshala SadanShop No. 5, Ward No. 5Sadulshahar Rajasthan 335062 N 0
40 REKHA VYAS 123344 Proprietor APPROVED Kikani Vyas Chowk, Bikaner Bikaner Rajasthan 334001 N 0
41 MOHAN LAL GUPTA 123813 Proprietor APPROVED Ward No. 08, Main Bajar, Pandola, Baroda, SheopurSheopur Madhya Pradesh 476339 N 0
42 ARCHANA CHADHA 124107 Proprietor APPROVED G-2-162, Nandpuri, Malviya Nagar Jaipur Rajasthan 302017 N 0
43 SHAILESH PRASAD 124111 Individual APPROVED 7A, Shankar Vihar, Khora Colony, Ghaziabad, Khora GaonGhaziabad Uttar Pradesh 201309 N 0
44 RITU 124112 Individual APPROVED Chauki Nihalganj, Dhaulpur-Dholpur Dholpur Rajasthan 328001 N 0
45 KISHAN THAKKAR 124511 Individual APPROVED -18, Akruti Township, Bethak Road, Khambat, AnandAnand Gujarat 388620 N 0
46 VISHNU KANT PARIKH 124929 Individual APPROVED Silanwad, NagaurJael Nagaur Rajasthan 341023 N 0
47 HAR CHARAN LAL 126034 Individual APPROVED 20, Village Gauneri Daan, Jahanabad Pilibhit Uttar Pradesh 262001 N 0
48 PRIYA 126054 Individual APPROVED B-203, Vatsalya Status, Opp. Railway Station, Kadi, MahesanaMehsana Gujarat 382715 N 0
49 NEETU RAM SHARMA 127760 Individual APPROVED 284, Dalavale Ki Dhani, Kanota Jaipur Rajasthan 302012 N 0
50 ARVIND PRATAP SINGH 128754 Individual APPROVED 179, Ram Nagar Colony, Mathura Bangar,Krishna NagarMathura Uttar Pradesh 281004 N 0
51 RAVI KUMAR PUROHIT 131275 Individual APPROVED B-2, Plot no. 6/95A, ChitrakootVaishali Nagar Jaipur Rajasthan 302021 N 0
52 SHIV RAJ BISHNOI 131285 Individual APPROVED PithrasarBikaner Bikaner Rajasthan 334803 N 0
53 ANILKUMAR VISHWANATH JANA 132832 Individual APPROVED B-7, Amrdip Apartment, , B/h Navjeevan Hotel,Nikol Gam Road, Ahmedabad Gujarat 382350 N 0
54 PREM PRAKASH 133190 Individual APPROVED TOLA SEHI, RAM RIKH KI DHANI, JHUNJHUNUNChirawa Rajasthan 333026 N 0
55 SUNITA SINGHI 134066 Individual APPROVED T-1, Sapphira Heritage, K-23, Malviya Marg,near Airtel Building C-Scheme, Jaipur G.p A C JobnerJaipur Rajasthan 302001 N 0
56 LAKHAN SHARMA 134537 Individual APPROVED Pancholi MohallaBhandrej Dausa Rajasthan 303501 N 0
57 BAJRANG LAL CHOUDHARY 134538 Individual APPROVED 95 MO. DUSADON KA SHRIMADHOPUR TEHSIL SHRIMAHOPUR, Sikar Rajasthan 332715 N 0
58 VIKAS SINGAL 136207 Individual APPROVED Sco No. 11, Marry Gold Spaces Opp Bollywood Heights 2 Peer MuchallaZirakpurMohali Punjab 140603 N 0
59 REKHA ACHARYA 136354 Individual APPROVED MOTI MAHAL, BITHALNATH JI MANDIR KE SAMNE WALI GALI, TELIWADA CHOWKBikaner Rajasthan 334001 N 0
60 SUJATA NILESH JAIN 136729 Individual APPROVED 3rd Lane Behind AkashwaniShastri Nagar, AkolaAkola Maharashtra 444001 Y 1
61 SONAL GUPTA 139468 Proprietor APPROVED B-13, SAEN COLONYBANIPARK, RAILWAY STATION, JaipurJaipur Rajasthan 302006 N 0
62 MITULKUMAR N SHAH 140422 Individual APPROVED MANORATH SHAHBHUVANJALALPOE ROADNavasari Gujarat 396445 N 0
63 ZALA MAHIPALSINH VANRAJSINH 140467 Individual APPROVED SUKI SAJADIYALI, SARDHAR, KOTDASANGANI, SUKI, SAJADIYALI, SAJADIALI SUKI, Rajkot Gujarat 360025 N 0
64 BHAGWAN SINGH DAGDI 141250 Individual APPROVED Raj Kamal Studio Shahpura MohallaMaliyan Mandir Marg, BeawarAjmer Rajasthan 305901 N 0
65 MAMTA 143880 Individual APPROVED 69, DEEP NAGAR, SODALA, NEW SANGANER ROADJaipur Rajasthan 302019 N 0
66 KAMAL KISHORE HINGRA 143988 Individual APPROVED MEGHWALO KA BAS, MODARDI, JAISALMERJaisalmer Rajasthan 345021 N 0
67 PRIYANKA 144051 Individual APPROVED Shop No. 28, Model Colony, City Hospital Ke samne,Sri Ganganagar Rajasthan 335001 N 0
68 DHARA J PATEL 144166 Individual APPROVED 403, SIDDHI VINAYAK COMPLEX, R V DESAI ROAD PAINTER, TANAJILANE, Vadodara Gujarat 390001 N 0
69 JASPAL GOYAL 144864 Individual APPROVED C-4, SURAJPURA, NEAR KHATURIA COLONYBikaner Rajasthan 334001 N 0
70 CHANDANI SHARMA 144898 Individual APPROVED A-21, SAIN KANLONI, POWER HOUSE ROAD, BANIPARKJaipur Rajasthan 302006 N 0
71 BAHETI MONEY MART 144899 Proprietor APPROVED E-13, SHREE RAM BHAWAN,MAHESH NAGAR, 80-FEET ROADJaipur Rajasthan 302015 N 0
72 CHIRAG JAIN 145697 Individual APPROVED E-152, RAM PATH SHYAM NAGAR, SODALA Jaipur Rajasthan 302019 N 0
73 DILIPBHAI CHAUDHARI 147588 Individual APPROVED 33, AMRUT VIHAR SOCIETY, VAGHEL ROAD, PALANHarij Gujarat 384240 N 0
74 RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA 149933 Individual APPROVED 124, Agra Road, Paldi MeenaJamdoli Jaipur Rajasthan 302031 N 0
75 RAI SHREE PARAKH 150847 Individual APPROVED 109, W/N 10 NEAR PARAKH GUEST HOUSEBHURA CHOWK NOKHA Bikaner Rajasthan 334803 N 0
76 HARISH YADAV 152432 Individual APPROVED 16, Gudalya, Post-Dhanakya, Jhotwara Jaipur Rajasthan 302012 N 0
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77 KAMAL YADAV 155088 Individual APPROVED GudaliyaDhankya Jaipur Rajasthan 302012 N 0
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1 MS  RASHMI OJHA 95084 INDIVIDUAL APPROVED S D 58  SHANTI NAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302006 N 0

2 MR  NAND KISHORE BIHANI 108282 INDIVIDUAL APPROVED 80  VRINDAVAN COLONY GANGA NAGAR RAJASTHAN 335001 N 0

3 MR  BAL KISHAN BANSAL 108661 INDIVIDUAL APPROVED SHOP NO 23  POLICE STATION HANUMANGARH TOWN RAJASTHAN 335513 N 0

4 M S  OM FINANCE AND INVESTMENT  PROP MR  INDU SHEKHAR SHARMA 109151 SOLE PROPRIETOR APPROVED C 50  CAPTAN COLONY BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN 321001 N 0

5 MS  NIRMALA GUPTA 109189 INDIVIDUAL APPROVED N 15 HANUMAN JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302013 N 0

6 MR  DINESH KUMAR KUMAWAT 109584 INDIVIDUAL APPROVED 942 NEW RAM BAG W NO    1 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302013 N 0

7 MR  AJAY KUMAR SINGLA 109752 INDIVIDUAL APPROVED 76  NEW DHAN MANDI SRIGANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN 335001 N 0

8 MS  RESHU ACHARYA 109853 INDIVIDUAL APPROVED C O R V TRADING  OUT SIDE BIKANER RAJASTHAN 334001 N 0

9 MRS  SONIYA GOYAL 110400 INDIVIDUAL APPROVED SHOP NO  31  TH BAZARI PURANI SRIGANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN 335001 N 0

10 MR  ASHWANI JAIN 110491 INDIVIDUAL APPROVED 39 1532  SITUATED AT SHIV ASHRAM DELHI DELHI 110006 N 0

11 MR  SOMYA JATAWAT 114424 INDIVIDUAL APPROVED 17 PANCHU BABU KA AHATA JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302015 N 0

12 MR  RAVINDRA VYAS 114582 INDIVIDUAL APPROVED 2 KHA 1 JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 342008 N 0

13 MR  SACHIN 114764 INDIVIDUAL APPROVED WARD NO  6  KALYAN DVAR HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN 335523 N 0

14 MR  SIDHARTH VERMA 114800 INDIVIDUAL APPROVED SHOP NO 10  NEW SABZI MANDI SRIGANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN 335804 N 0

15 MR  MAKHAN LAL SAINI 114801 INDIVIDUAL APPROVED WARD NO  35 JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN 333303 Y 1

16 MR  ALOK ARYA 114802 INDIVIDUAL APPROVED MAIN MARKET JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN 331026 N 0

17 MR  PIYUSH BAJITPURIA 114803 INDIVIDUAL APPROVED ROOM NO 125  JLN MARG JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302017 Y 1

18 M s  AMIBEN NEHALKUMAR PATEL  Prop  Ms  AMIBEN NEHALKUMAR PATEL 115704 SOLE PROPRIETOR APPROVED Near Bahdar Kali Mata Mandir MEHSANA GUJARAT 384160 N 0

19 MR  Bharat Thawani 115721 INDIVIDUAL APPROVED 2 660  Malviya Nagar JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302017 N 0

20 M S JAI AMBEY TRADING CO  PROP VIJAY GOYAL 116061 SOLE PROPRIETOR APPROVED SHOP NO  04 BLOCK D GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN 335001 N 0

21 MR ABHINAV SIDANA 116242 INDIVIDUAL APPROVED 19 C  2ND FLOOR  INDUSTRIAL AREA GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN 335001 N 0

22 MR PAWAN KUMAR ACHARYA 116306 INDIVIDUAL APPROVED MAHAVIR JAIN MANDIR KE SAMNE BIKANER RAJASTHAN 334001 N 0

23 MS BABITA 116651 INDIVIDUAL APPROVED 3503  GALI NO  2  SHER VILAS JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 342001 N 0

24 MS  RAVEENA BISHNOI 117498 INDIVIDUAL APPROVED 2 BNPM B GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN 335804 N 0

25 M S  GREENPAY MONEY PRIVATE LIMITED 117841 CORPORATE APPROVED 4C 3070 GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH 201012 N 0

26 M S  GREENPAY MONEY PRIVATE LIMITED 117841 CORPORATE APPROVED 4C 3070 GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH 201012 N 0

27 MR  AMIT GARG 118490 INDIVIDUAL APPROVED Agrawal Dharamshala Sadan GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN 335062 N 0

28 MR  MOHAN LAL GUPTA 119098 INDIVIDUAL APPROVED Ward No  08  Main SHEOPUR MADHYA PRADESH 476339 N 0

29 MS  ARCHANA CHADHA 119100 INDIVIDUAL APPROVED G 2 162  Nandpuri JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302017 N 0

30 MS  RITU 119108 INDIVIDUAL APPROVED CHAUKI NIHALGANJ DHOLPUR RAJASTHAN 328001 N 0

31 MR  SHAILESH PRASAD 119135 INDIVIDUAL APPROVED 7A  SHANKAR VIHAR GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH 201309 N 0

32 MS  SUNITA SONI 119254 INDIVIDUAL APPROVED NEAR RIKTIYA JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 342001 N 0

33 MR  VISHNU KANT PARIKH 119323 INDIVIDUAL APPROVED Silanwad  Jael NAGAUR RAJASTHAN 341023 N 0

34 MR  HAR CHARAN LAL 119565 INDIVIDUAL APPROVED VILLAGE GAUNERI DAAN, PILIBHIT UTTAR PRADESH 262001 N 0

35 NEETU RAM SHARMA 121306 Individual APPROVED 284  DALAVALE KI DHANI  KANOTA JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302012 N 0

36 SUJATA NILESH JAIN 121308 Individual APPROVED 3RD LANE  BEHIND AKASHWANI  SHASTRI NAGAR AKOLA MAHARASHTRA 444001 Y 1

37 PREM PRAKASH 121316 Individual APPROVED TOLA SEHI  RAM RIKH KI DHANI  JHUNJHUNUN CHIRAWA RAJASTHAN 333026 N 0

38 SHIV RAJ BISHNOI 121327 Individual APPROVED PITHRASAR BIKANER RAJASTHAN 334803 N 0

39 SUNITA SINGHI 121493 Individual APPROVED
T 1  SAPPHIRA HERITAGE  K 23  MALVIYA MARG  NEAR 
AIRTEL BUILDING C SCHEME JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302001 N 0

40 LAKHAN SHARMA 121586 Individual APPROVED PANCHOLI MOHALLA  BHANDREJ DAUSA RAJASTHAN 303501 N 0

41 BAJRANG LAL CHOUDHARY 121605 Individual APPROVED
95 MO  DUSADON KA SHRIMADHOPUR TEHSIL 
SHRIMAHOPUR SIKAR RAJASTHAN 332715 N 0

42 REKHA ACHARYA 122778 Individual APPROVED
MOTI MAHAL  BITHALNATH JI MANDIR KE SAMNE 
WALI GALI  TELIWADA CHOWK BIKANER RAJASTHAN 334001 N 0

43 VIKAS SINGAL 122812 Individual APPROVED
SCO NO  11  MARRY GOLD SPACES OPP BOLLYWOOD 
HEIGHTS 2 PEER MUCHALLA ZIRAKPUR ZIRAKPUR PUNJAB 140603 N 0

44 SONAL GUPTA 123278 Individual APPROVED B 13  SAIN COLONY  BANIPARK  RAILWAY STATION Jaipur ORISSA 302006 N 0

45 DHARA J PATEL 123332 Individual APPROVED
403  SIDDHI VINAYAK COMPLEX  R V DESAI ROAD 
PAINTER  TANAJILANE VADODARA GUJARAT 390001 N 0

46 ZALA MAHIPALSINH VANRAJSINH 123573 Individual APPROVED
SUKI SAJADIYALI  SARDHAR  KOTDASANGANI  SUKI  
SAJADIYALI  SAJADIALI SUKI RAJKOT GUJARAT 360025 N 0

47 BHAGWAN SINGH DAGDI 123660 Individual APPROVED
RAJ KAMAL STUDIO SHAHPURA MOHALLA  MALIYAN 
MANDIR MARG  BEAWAR AJMER RAJASTHAN 305901 N 0

48 MAMTA 124114 Individual APPROVED 69  DEEP NAGAR  SODALA  NEW SANGANER ROAD JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302019 N 0

49 PRIYANKA 124148 Individual APPROVED
SHOP NO  28  MODEL COLONY  CITY HOSPITAL KE 
SAMNE SRIGANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN 335001 N 0

50 JASPAL GOYAL 124350 Individual APPROVED C 4  SURAJPURA  NEAR KHATURIA COLONY BIKANER RAJASTHAN 334001 N 0

51 JITENDRA SINGH BHATI 124413 Individual APPROVED
14 B  KHUSHI VIHAR  NEAR PATRAKAR  COLONY  
MANSAROVAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302020 N 0

52 DILIPBHAI CHAUDHARI 124926 Individual APPROVED 33  AMRUT VIHAR SOCIETY  VAGHEL ROAD  PALAN HARIJ GUJARAT 384240 N 0

53 RAI SHREE PARAKH 125362 Individual APPROVED
109  W N 10 NEAR PARAKH GUEST HOUSE  BHURA 
CHOWK NOKHA BIKANER RAJASTHAN 334803 N 0

54 MEET HARSHADBHAI THAKKAR 126531 Individual APPROVED
A 3 SNEHADRI APPARTMENT  SHREYAS TEKRA   
AMBAWADI AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380015 N 0
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